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

Thank you to all who let me help sell or buy this year. Call me for all your real estate needs. I love what I do!

769 MCCURDY RD.
WHITE HOUSE, TN

Lovely 2900+ sq ft Home on 2.96 Acres

This home features a Living Room,

Dining Room, Eat-In Kitchen, 3 BR, 2

Full Baths (Jack & Jill upstairs), 1 half

bath, Lg bonus room, Screened

Sunroom, Two Car attached Garage,

and Lg separate Workshop/Garage. It

has a 1.5 acre underground dog fence,

shade trees and loverly landscaping.

Make this your forever home.

$635,000  ACTIVE

7263 BIDWELL RD.
JOELTON, TN. 37080

Are you ready for tranquil living in the
country?  You have only about a 20 minute

drive to downtown Nashville.  The 2157 sq. ft.,
3 BR, 2 BA house on 2.72 acres offers

hardwood and ceramic tile floors, a 19x17 ft
Living Room w/wood burning Fireplace,

Master Bedroom with a 17x12 Master Bath
and an adjoining 12x9 room that can be used

as an office or Nursery, Eat in Kitchen,
separate Dining Room, split Bedroom plan,

enclosed Sunroom, Laundry room, and a
25x20 storage building on a level lot.  

Make  this  your  forever  home!

ACTIVE
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BBrrookkeerr,,  GGRRII,,  CCRRSS
Office:  615-7792-11910

Mobile:  615-4406-99494

LIKE US ON
FACEBOOK

This log home (logs from East TN
mountains) in Dover  comes

completely furnished and sleeps
10. Vaulted ceiling , wood burning
rock FP.  Community boat launch

on Kentucky Lake/TN River,
private air strip.  Seasonal lake

views. 

New Custom all Brick Home. Vaulted
ceiling in LR with FP. Crown molding
in Main BR with trey ceiling, large tile

shower w/seat.  Custom cabinets
with granite tops in kitchen, baths.
Stainless appls. Bonus room has a

large closet , full bath that could be a
private 4th BR. Oversized 2 car att

garage. 16x20 deck. 

PARADISE ON THE RIVER

Custom cedar home with
everything you’ll want or need
for total upscale comfort and
relaxation...the perfect river

resort with stunning views of
sunsets and landscape. Enjoy a

personal private retreat or
entertain the masses. There is
too much to tell, so check out

the MLS listing  #2633376. 

3 bed, 2 bath high rise condo
overlooking the water at the Braxton.
Stainless appls,  laundry closet with

W&D. Hardwood floors, spacious
balcony. Open kitchen/living area.

Close to everything Ashland City has
to offer. Property boasts a saltwater
pool, hot tub, 2 gyms, media room,
dog park, community garden area,
ground floor storage, much more.

Two covered parking spaces.

All brick, 3 bedroom, one and 1/2
bath, completely remodeled home,
located only minutes to downtown
Ashland City. Kitchen appliances.
Large deck overlooking woods.

Concrete parking. 

Country charmer in the heart of
Ashland City. LR hall, BRs have

new carpet. Fresh paint. Level yard
(2 city lots). Newer windows.

Concrete patio. Walking distance to
hospital, CEMC, new City Hall being
built. Across street from  new Fire

Dept. Move-in ready. Personal home
or rental property. Home next door

also for sale. 

Home on 31+/- acres. Possibility of
subdividing (sewer available). Minutes

to I-24, but with country feel.
Maintained but needs updating. New 4

ton HVAC in 2021. New windows in
1999. Main BR added in 2021.

Gutters,leaf guards added in 2020.
24x32 det garage. 24x30 farm shop
with 1car garage door. 1car carport.

24x40 barn. E1 zoning allows horses,
cattle. City water plus auxiliary well

water.

This home is neat as a pin. Lots
of extras. Quartz counters in

kitchen with newer appls. New
sink and faucet. New interior

doors. Full bathroom has new
tub and commode. Fresh paint
and updated fans. Exterior has
updated windows, new gutters
and downspouts. New concrete

drive. Fenced-in back yard.

This 2 bed, 1 bath mobile home
is in the heart of Ashland City. LR
hall, BRs have new carpet. Fresh

paint. Level yard (2 city lots).
Large front deck. Concrete patio.

Walking distance to hospital,
CEMC, new City Hall being built.

Across street from  new Fire Dept.
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